
2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009
SCH 242,181 253,942 269,138 277,877 282,335 283,546 286,706 289,366 296,764 310,965
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Total Student Number Percent
Year Credit Hours Change Change
2000 242,181 --- ---
2001 253,942 11,761 4.9%
2002 269,138 15,196 6.0%
2003 277,877 8,739 3.2%
2004 282,335 4,458 1.6%
2005 283,546 1,211 0.4%
2006 286,706 3,160 1.1%
2007 289,366 2,660 0.9%
2008 296,764 7,398 2.6%
2009 310,965 14,201 4.8%
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